							7 1000	
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED						7-20001	
DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION					Form C-101		
SANTA FE /							55	
FILE /	1 1 5 12-69					5A. Indicate	Type of Lease	
U.S.G.S.	. Spd. 5-12-67					STATE	FEE X	
LAND OFFICE	T		·			5. State Oil	& Gas Lease No.	
OPERATOR /					:		Í	
						TITITE.		
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK								
1a. Type of Work						7. Unit Agre	ement Name	
-								
b. Type of Weil PLUG BACK DEEPEN PLUG BACK							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
L							8. Form or Lease Name	
OIL SAS SINGLE MULTIPLE ZONE ZONE ZONE							Edna Gallagher	
2. Name of Operator							9. Well No.	
Bryce Duggar							1	
3. Address of Operator						10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat		
Box 156, Carrizozo, New Mexico						Wildcat		
						minn	mmmmini.	
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER M - LOCATED 3301 FEET FROM THE SOUTH LINE						IIIIII		
2201	**		•		1.0-	IIIIII		
AND 330' FEET FROM	THEWEST	LIN	E OF SEC. 26	TWP. 6S RGE.	10E NMPH	12, County	<i>…)HHHHH</i>	
	umini.				XIIIIII	· ·		
	7111111	777777				Lincol	<sup>2</sup>	
	IIIIIII	IIIII		19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formatio	n	20, Rotary or C.T.	
				250 <b>0</b> 1	Yeso		CT	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	21A. Kind & Status Plug. Bond		21B. Drilling Contractor		22. Approx	. Date Work will start		
* *	1		•					
Bryce Duggar						5-1-0	2/	
20.		P	ROPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENT PROGRAM				
	T		T.,,_,		<del>- 12 L</del>			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING		WEIGHT PER FOO	<u> </u>		F CEMENT	EST. TOP	
12 1/2"	10"			400'	Mud	ded	. ,	
8"	7"			1200'	Mud	ded		
6 3/4"	4 1	/2"		TD		irc		
			i	l l				
							•	
THE STATE OF THE S						SEIV	ED	
APPROVAL VALID								
FOR 90 DAYS UNLESS						•		
FOR YU DATA CHURCED						R 2 4 19	57	
DIVILLATIO						W 5 4 70	, .	
$\sigma \sim 10^{-10}$						n en en		
TO TO THE PARTY OF						esia, uffi	r:#	
Acti						manage to be at the	ear (ang	
IN ABOVE PRIOR DESCRIPTION		200414:	BB000841 10 V0	OB DILLG ALAN A	ON BREEF! 1-	OBJECTIVE -ACC	AND DECEMBED HEW PROFILE	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR Tive zone, give blowout prevent	ER PROGRAM, I	JGHAM: IF Fany.	PROPUSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	UN PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC-	
I hereby certify that the informati	on above is tr	ue and com	olete to the best of my	knowledge and belief.				
7	/)			<u></u>	i		1 11-	
Signed 10 mas Aluk 9 ac Title						Date 3	123/67	
	7/		-			/		
(This space for					1	/		
	Los		<u>.                                    </u>				0 1007	
APPROVED BY W. U	1200	SITT	TITLE OIL AND	GAS INSPECTOR		DATE AP	<u>R 6 1967 </u>	

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

## MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS | WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator Well No. Bryce Duggar Edn. G. Hagher 1 Unit Letter Section Township Range County 26 **6**8 10E Lincoln Actual Footage Location of Well: 330' 330 South feet from the line and feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: Wildent 40 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes." type of consolidation \_\_\_\_ Yes No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Position Company I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No.

1500

1000

50 Q

1320 1650 1980 2310

## TSHP. 6 S., RGE. IOE.

SW4 SW4 SVIN Sec 26

> proposed Juling site

Section 26 27 **33**00 34 USGLO bruss cap monument Sec 35

Scale: 1 = 100

PLAT OF SURVEY o; stoposed drilling site In SW/4 SW/4 SW/4 Sec. 26, 1.65., A.O.E. LINCOLN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

Sec 34

oil lease owned by

BRYCE DUGGAR